
INF1NITY IAME Series Asia 2026 Round 1

31 January - 1 February 2026Master
LYL International Circuit - 1528mtr.Laps and Sector Times - Official Practice

 LU FEI302   KART REPUBLIC
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.355 20.033 20.999 1:08.387

2 27.258 19.797 20.816 1:07.871

3 27.186 19.946 20.711 1:07.843

26.925 19.647 20.832 1:07.4044

26.854 19.768 20.706 1:07.3285

2:52.206 19.834 20.763 3:32.8036

 VLADIMIROV PAVEL303   KART REPUBLIC
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.711 19.970 21.082 1:08.763

2 27.205 19.948 21.082 1:08.235

3 27.277 20.035 20.875 1:08.187

27.265 19.694 20.977 1:07.9364

27.036 19.941 21.063 1:08.0405

27.709 19.693 20.927 1:08.3296

 LUKE PURSER308   LENZO
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.215 20.415 21.821 1:10.451

2 27.993 20.375 21.838 1:10.206

3 27.879 20.839 21.691 1:10.409

27.831 20.501 22.548 1:10.8804

27.936 20.350 22.097 1:10.3835

27.862 20.520 22.121 1:10.5036

 THIRU KUMARAN319   BIRELART
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.024 20.455 21.061 1:09.540

2 28.145 23.459 21.534 1:13.138

3 30.280 19.979 20.869 1:11.128

2:31.110 20.098 20.807 3:12.0154

27.183 19.959 20.733 1:07.8755

27.152 20.009 20.611 1:07.7726

 WERASAK AIEMWICHAN344   KART REPUBLIC
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.267 19.785 20.579 1:08.631

2 27.236 19.680 20.474 1:07.390

3 27.675 20.218 20.523 1:08.416

27.032 19.557 20.448 1:07.0374

27.000 19.580 20.631 1:07.2115

27.183 19.833 20.544 1:07.5606

 TAM YUK HO (VT)358   TBA
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.092 21.255 22.877 1:12.224

2 27.931 20.107 21.278 1:09.316

3 28.259 21.265 21.403 1:10.927

4 27.897 20.203 21.428 1:09.528

27.493 20.487 21.304 1:09.2845

27.805 20.107 21.239 1:09.1516

27.847 20.147 21.159 1:09.1537

27.659 20.056 21.154 1:08.8698

 ALPESH PATEL (VT)376   TONY KART
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.975 20.779 21.760 1:11.514

2 28.526 20.509 21.234 1:10.269

3 27.774 20.304 21.310 1:09.388

4 27.733 20.259 21.337 1:09.329

27.766 20.221 20.989 1:08.9765

27.533 20.262 21.070 1:08.8656

27.775 20.304 21.440 1:09.5197

27.974 20.383 21.246 1:09.6038

 PETER CHUA (VT)388   CRG
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 28.041 20.108 20.986 1:09.135

2 27.437 19.746 20.672 1:07.855

3 27.634 19.808 20.773 1:08.215

27.430 19.730 20.725 1:07.8854

27.301 19.707 21.814 1:08.8225

28.795 19.831 22.590 1:11.2166

 IAN WHILLOCK391   OTK
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.539 19.951 21.593 1:09.083

2 27.610 20.107 20.943 1:08.660
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27.183 19.606 20.623 1:07.4125

27.113 19.989 20.532 1:07.6346
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3 27.265 19.922 20.701 1:07.888

4 27.209 19.820 20.629 1:07.658

27.030 20.217 21.009 1:08.2567

8

 DARREN HOLLYWOOD FORMOSA (VT)398   KART REPUBLIC
l ap       Sect-1       Speed     Sect- 2       Speed     Sect- 3       Speed T opSpeed      lapt ime   pit l ap       Sect-1       Speed      Sect-2       Speed      Sect-3       Speed T opspeed      lapt ime   pit

1 27.971 20.098 21.035 1:09.104

2 27.523 19.947 20.826 1:08.296

3 27.486 19.840 20.710 1:08.036

27.374 19.725 20.661 1:07.7604

27.217 19.830 20.717 1:07.7645
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